michael@wheatleyarchive.org.uk

From: michael@wheatleyarchive.org.uk
Sent: 29 August 2023 16:02

To: Roger Bell (rogertbell304@gmail.com)
Subject: FW: Wheatley Brass Band 1885
Attachments: 2454-02-2.jpy

Roger

We agreed to pay £10 to Sarah for this digital image which compliments the 1910 one which we already had. There are
about 4 Wheatley people in the 1885 one identified via the 1910 one.

| have set up the payment, please authorise as second signatory by signing into the account and following the procedure
for adding your approval.

Please let me know when done.

Michael Heaton
Wheatley Village Archive

From: Sarah Wyatt <burkittbeer@gmail.com>
Sent: 29 August 2023 12:26

To: michael@wheatleyarchive.org.uk
Subject: Re: Wheatley Brass Band

Sorry for the delay Michael.
My bank is NatWest, sort code 60-10-35 acct 07855494
Glad the photo will (even in virtual form) have found its way home again.

Best wishes
Sarah

On Sat, Aug 26, 2023 at 7:45 PM <michael @wheatleyarchive.org.uk> wrote:

Sarah

Thank you. You had not previously told me that it came from your late father’s collection with his writing on the back
and this, and the very kind comparison which you have done with your younger than my 83-year-old ones, have

convinced me.

It is a wonderful addition.



Order Number Order Status Order Type Order Date
1353/140923/87 PROCESSING EKMPay 14-Sep-23 17:12
Shipping Details Billing Details

Michael Heaton
48 High Street
Wheatley
Oxford

0X33 1XX
United Kingdom

[ERFLET
oLE

Michael Heaton
48 High Street

heatley
Oxford 5
0X33 1X

United Kingdom

michael@wheatleyarchive.org.uk
01865 425909

Payment Details

This order was paid via EKMPay

Transaction Id 5cf9a5d6f10b10ce50d4ecd0ed780f42
Status COMPLETED:f9865f6ce7972334efd96728a9487a55

)m PRODUCT Price Tax aty Total

([ oD110 0D110 | 1 Pocket Outdoor DL (1/3 A4) Leaflet Holder £11.05 £1.84 5 £55.25
@ 20%

\ Sub Total £46.04

N €nCR Delivery £6.54
Next Working Day Delivery

Tax £10.52

Total £63.10
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Brochure Holders International Ltd. Unit 1 Holywells Road, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP3 0DL. Registered office No 11114631



The Merry Bells

89 High Street, Wheatley, Oxford, Oxfordshire, OX33 1XP

You can either pay by cheque made out to The Merry Bells Village Hall
and send to:89 High Street, Wheatley, Oxford OX33 1XP

Or by BACS to CAF Bank - A/fc Name: The Merry Belis Village Hall Alc No: 00028708 Sort Code: 40-52-40

Invoice to:  Michael Heaton s | S
Archive Group - Invoice No. - MB-Invoice-23120
Whealley  Date 02/10/2023
Oxford Hiesie o
Oxon ;
Booking Contact Michael Heaton, michael@mimomul.co.uk
Comment
Booking Date : Booking Name : _ Rooms / Facilities Price (£)
12/09/2023 19:30 - 20:30 Wheatley Village Archive AGM Coffee Room 7.50
Net £7.50
- Total £7.50



michael@wheatleyarchive.org.uk

From: michael@wheatleyarchive.org.uk
Sent: 13 October 2023 08:37

To: ‘Bill King'

Subject: Your talk

Good morning Bill

Thank you SO MUCH for your most interesting talk yesterday evening full of your abundant enthusiasm and without a
note.

We had no idea of the real story behind Dad’s Army and it is amazing to know the steps that had been taken in our
name to try and foil an invasion.

It left me wondering how UK got its act together after losing all the munitions and men in the very early stage, but this is

| have set up the £60 paymgnt to you, and invited a co-signatory to deal with this soonest.

Best wishes

Michael

Michael Heaton

Wheatley Village Archive



“\Webite Design L _ueb applcations L _Domain Names L
6 Telephone 020 8694 6606 Fax: 07092 297579 E-mail: mat!Qwotnot co.uk
27 Basevi Way, Millennium Quay, London SE8 3JU

web works www.wotnot.co.uk
Wheatley Village Archive Invoice 5244
11 St Mary's Close
Wheatley
Bl Date 16/10/2023
OX331YP 5
Account Ref WHEATLEY

Customer Ref Order Ref
Description Net VAT
Hosting wheatleyarchive.org.uk - 1 year @ 12/09/2023 130.00 26.00
SSL Certificate wheatleyarchive.org.uk 1 years @ 12/09/2023 20.00 4.00
Pay Online:  Wotnot Web Works Ltd Total Net Amount £150.00

Sort Code: 08-92-50

Account: 68529400 Total VAT Amount £30.00

IBAN: GB83CPBK08925068529400

Swift: CPBKGB22 Invoice Total £180.00

Terms 28 days. Interest on late payments at 4% over Base Rate VAT Code: 735737313




ESTIMATE

Quote ref:

Date:

Ps;gjk{hﬂjibq]is_Fuzlbvjh

86,091/ DF Y : OXJ;ORD

20/10/2023

H4 & H5 Kingston Business Park
Kingston Bagpuize, Oxon

Michael Heaton

0OX13 5FB

Wheatley Village Archvive 4 Tel: 01865 747547

48 High Street
Wheatley
Oxford

0X33 1XX

Dear Michael

Further to your recent enquiry, | have pleasure in submitting our estimate to meet your requirements as follows:

Title: “Wheatley Heritage Trail Brochure
Size: DL, 12 page
Pre-press: " From artwork held - amends to make
Proof: email proof
Printing: Printing 4 colour process throughout + machine seal
Materials: 170gsm silk
Finishing: Fold, collate, stitch 2 wires, trim to size & pack
Quantity Price £
1,000 copies " £504.00
2,000 copies £718.00
3,000 copies , £907.00
Delivery: 1 x Oxfordshire address
Comments: *** Prices are subject to sight of final copy ***
Terms: All prices exclude vat (where applicable), are valid for 30 days, and are subject to sight of

artwork or disk. Material prices may be subject to change at time of order placement.

All orders are placed subject to our terms & conditions, available on request.

| trust our estimate meets with your approval, and look forward to receiving your instructions in due course. If | can

be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Assuring you of our best attention

) foter

Dave Fowles
Customer Service




INVOICE 59429 |

Date: 10/11/2023
Account: MICHHEA
To: Michael Heaton

Wheatley Village Archvive
48 High Street

N
‘LcﬂME TS PRy Ny
OXFORD

Wheatley

Oxford

OX33 1XX
Job-ref  Order-no Quantity Description Price

74,211 12000 Wheatley Heritage Trail Brochure £718.00
| .

Terms: Strictly 30 days from End of Month
Interest may be charged on overdue accounts Net: £718.00
All goods shall remain the property of Parchment Print
until paid in full. E&OE Vat: £0.00
Parchments Print
H4 & H5 Kingston Business Park Total: £718.00

Kingston Bagpuize
Oxon, OX13 5FB

Tel: 01865 747547

Email: accounts@parchmentuk.com

BACS Payment:

Bank Account: 28024860 Sort Code: 3067 53

VAT Reg No: 663 3828 17 Company No: 3918974

Parchments Print is a trading name of Artisan Litho Ltd



The Merry Bells Pl 20 12

89 High Street, Wheatley, Oxford, Oxfordshire, OX33 1XP

Invoice to:  Michael Heaton R e : s N S
Archive Group Invoice No. - MB-Invoice-23147
48 High Street : o oo e
Wheatley . Date - 1912i2023
Oxford 2 il
Oxon Total . £5.63
0X33 1XX o :
- Booking Contact Michael Heaton, michael@mimomul.co.uk
' Comment
Booking Date ; Booking Name Rooms / Facilities : Price (£) -
08/11/2023 19:30 - 20:15 General meeting - Coffee Room 5.63
© Net £5.63
- Total £5.63

You can either pay by cheque made out to The Merry Bells Village Hall
and send to:89 High Street, Wheatley, Oxford OX32 1XP
Or by BACS io CAF Bank - Alc Name: The Merry Bells Village Hall Ajc No: 00028708 Sort Code: 40-52-40



Location data clarity

Invoice

Wheatley Village Archive

OX33 1XX

YOUR DETAILS:
Acquired By: Michael Heaton

Business Unit:

Your Ref:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

OS Open Map Local Raster

User License: Corporate
License Period: Perpetual

Account Payment Terms: Net 30 Days

BACS DETAILS
Bank Name: HSBC
Sort Code: 40-18-46

Account number: 61505580

INVOICE NO:
9225099

EMAPSITECOM LTD

The Hub
Fowler Avenue
Farnborough

‘GU14 7JF
Tel: +44.118 973 6883

accounts@emapsite.com

INVOICE DETAILS:

Invoice Date: 14/02/2024
Paid by Credit Card / Online (840)

Amount

£9.99

ool £ Mb

SUMMARY

Sub Total £5.99
VAT @ 20% £2.00
Total £11.99



